Fume hoods
Soldering irons
Specialized tools for wiring and tinning
Hand tools, consumables and workshop equipment
info@ftm-technologies.com – +33 (0)1 40 86 00 09 – www.ftm-technologies.com             1
Traditionnal soldering station
In this range, a set is composed of :
 1 ESD thermoplastic control box

 Special sponge
Fume hoods
Soldering irons
Specialized tools for wiring and tinning
Hand tools, consumables and workshop equipment
info@ftm-technologies.com – +33 (0)1 40 86 00 09 – www.ftm-technologies.com             3
Station Control box Soldering iron Tip
Sheath diameter
in mm
Tip length in
mm
Tip width in
mm
SEM40D Power 50 W  1601 40 W Micro-iron
Very light for precision work
under binocular, micro SMT
soldering...
Supplied with
  1051001025
Tips available
1051001024
1051001026
1051001028
1051001030
1051001074
3,3 15
0,3
0,3
0,3
0,9
1,6
0,3 SEM41DC
Power 50 W
With display and programming
SEM50D Power 50 W 2501 50 W Iron
Traditional and universal for
all electronic work
Supplied with
  1051001003

21
21
21
21
21
18
1,6
2,6
3,5
0,5
1,8
4,6
SEM51DC
Power 50 W
With display and programming
SEM95D Power 100 W 2101 95 W Iron
Suitable for brazing lead-
free alloys, through-circuit
components on multi-layer
circuit.

Fume hoods
Soldering irons
Specialized tools for wiring and tinning
Hand tools, consumables and workshop equipment
info@ftm-technologies.com – +33 (0)1 40 86 00 09 – www.ftm-technologies.com             4
Station Control box Soldering iron Tip
Sheath
diameter in
mm
Tip length in
mm
Tip width in
mm
SEM100D Power 100 W 3401 100 W Iron
Designed for high-
temperature welding at
510°C, ground planes,
connectors...

1051001046
6
Droite
Courbe
Droite
Droite
Droite
2,6
2,6
1,6
0,8
4,6
SEM101DC
Power 100 W
With display and programming
SEM100BD Power 100 W 3501 100 W Buffalo Iron
Brazing on large mass
planes, on braid and for
power components
Supplied without tip